Shvydchenko Liudmyla Vladyslavivna

Category Family member
Date of birth March 22, 1960
Last position TOB OCK, 3aCcTynHuUK gnpekTopa

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.98
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of vehicles owned since 2015 2; out of them 1
without indicated value

2. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

3. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 2; out of them 2
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Shvydchenko Volodymyr lllich

AOMIHICTPALIA MOPCbLKOI O MNMOPTY "YCTb-

OYHANCbK" , Head

N

husband

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

TOB AOCK, 3acTynHuK
AnpekTopa

TOB ACK, 3acTynHuk
anpekTopa

TOB ACK, 3acTynHUK
anpekTopa

dsk llc, Deputy Director

3 987,57

11 836,54

13 148,80

14 795,52

5 362,70

10
588,82

10
709,60

9461,17


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4389
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4389
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4389
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4389
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13890
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13890
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00ec4519-ade5-429f-a404-3ae12afa041a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d1a1070-fd62-4cea-8820-445cf8f967c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b256e6a-3faa-4eb5-8bf2-d0b3126a8d49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6487cf4a-bf2c-443e-bc02-ac025c7bc883

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

300 000,00

350 000,00

350 000,00

200 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00ec4519-ade5-429f-a404-3ae12afa041a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00ec4519-ade5-429f-a404-3ae12afa041a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00ec4519-ade5-429f-a404-3ae12afa041a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d1a1070-fd62-4cea-8820-445cf8f967c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d1a1070-fd62-4cea-8820-445cf8f967c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d1a1070-fd62-4cea-8820-445cf8f967c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b256e6a-3faa-4eb5-8bf2-d0b3126a8d49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b256e6a-3faa-4eb5-8bf2-d0b3126a8d49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b256e6a-3faa-4eb5-8bf2-d0b3126a8d49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6487cf4a-bf2c-443e-bc02-ac025c7bc883
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6487cf4a-bf2c-443e-bc02-ac025c7bc883
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6487cf4a-bf2c-443e-bc02-ac025c7bc883

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00ec4519-ade5-429f-a404-3ae12afa041a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d1a1070-fd62-4cea-8820-445cf8f967c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b256e6a-3faa-4eb5-8bf2-d0b3126a8d49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6487cf4a-bf2c-443e-bc02-ac025c7bc883
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00ec4519-ade5-429f-a404-3ae12afa041a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d1a1070-fd62-4cea-8820-445cf8f967c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b256e6a-3faa-4eb5-8bf2-d0b3126a8d49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6487cf4a-bf2c-443e-bc02-ac025c7bc883

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

12640.0 sg. m (3)

12640.0 sg. m (3)

12640.0 sq. m (3)

12640.0 sq. m (3)

450.9 sq.

450.9 sq.

450.9 sq.

450.9 sq.

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00ec4519-ade5-429f-a404-3ae12afa041a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d1a1070-fd62-4cea-8820-445cf8f967c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b256e6a-3faa-4eb5-8bf2-d0b3126a8d49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6487cf4a-bf2c-443e-bc02-ac025c7bc883

VEHICLES:

2019 * TomoTa 2013
* KaTep agmipanbcbkun 371Y
1962

2018 * TomoTa 2013
* KaTep agmipanbcbkun 371Y
1962

2017 * TomoTa 2013
* KaTep agmipanbCbkuin 371Y
1962

2016 * KaTep agmipanbCcbkuin 371Y
1962
e TonTta Kampu 2006

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00ec4519-ade5-429f-a404-3ae12afa041a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d1a1070-fd62-4cea-8820-445cf8f967c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b256e6a-3faa-4eb5-8bf2-d0b3126a8d49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6487cf4a-bf2c-443e-bc02-ac025c7bc883
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/23115#dossier

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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